Baxter

HIGH FREQUENCY CHEST WALL OSCILLATION
(HFCWO0) MEDICARE COVERED ICD10 LIST

DX CODE

A15.0
B91
E74.02
E74.05

E84.0
E84.9
G12.0

G12.1

G12.20
G12.21
G12.22
G12.23
G12.24
G12.25
G12.29
G12.8

G12.9
G14
G35
G70.00
G70.01
G71.00
G71.01
G71.02
G71.031

G71.032

DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION
Tuberculosis of Lung
Sequelae of Poliomyelitis
Pompe disease

Lysosome-associated membrane protein 2
(LAMP?2) deficiency

Cystic Fibrosis with Pulmonary Manifestations
Cystic Fibrosis, Unspecified

Infantile Spinal Muscular Atrophy, Type 1
[Werdnig-Hoffman]

Other Inherited Spinal Muscular Atrophy
Motor Neuron Disease, Unspecified
Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis
Progressive Bulbar Palsy

Primary Lateral Sclerosis

Familial Motor Neuron Disease
Progressive Spinal Muscle Atrophy
Other Motor Neuron Disease

Other Spinal Muscular Atrophies and Related
Syndromes

Spinal Muscular Atrophy, Unspecified
Postpolio Syndrome

Multiple Sclerosis

Myasthenia Gravis without (acute] excerbation
Myasthenia Gravis with acute excerbation
Muscular Dystrophy, Unspecified

Duchenne or Becker Muscular Dystrophy
Facioscapulohumeral Muscular Dystrophy

Autosomal Dominant Limb Girdle Muscular
Dystrophy

Autosomal Recessive Limb Girdle Muscular
Dystrophy Due to Calpain-3 Dysfunction

DX CODE DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION

G71.033 Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to
Dysferlin Dysfunction

G71.0340  Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to
Sarcoglycan Dysfunction, Unspecified

G71.0341  Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Alpha
Sarcoglycan Dysfunction

G71.0342  Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Beta
Sarcoglycan Dysfunction

G71.0349  Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Other
Sarcoglycan Dysfunction

G71.035 Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to
Anoctamin-5 Dysfunction

G71.038 Other Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy

G71.039 Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy, Unspecified

G71.09 Other Specified Muscular Dystrophy

G71.11 Myotonic Muscular Dystrophy

G71.12 Myotonia Congenita

G71.13 Myotonic Chondrodystrophy

G71.14 Drug Induced Myotonia

G71.19 Other Specified Myotonic Disorders

G71.20 Congenital Myopathy, Unspecified

G71.21 Nemaline Myopathy

G71.220 X-linked Myotubular Myopathy

G71.228 Other Centronuclear Myopathy

G71.29 Other Congenital Myopathy

G71.3 Mitochondrial Myopathy, Not Elsewhere
Classified

G71.8 Other Primary Disorders of Muscles

G72.0 Drug-induced Myopathy

G72.1 Alcoholic Myopathy

G72.2 Myopathy Due to Other Toxic Agents



HFCWO MEDICARE COVERED ICD10 LIST

DX CODE DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION DX CODE DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION

G72.41 Inclusion Body Myositis (IBM) J47.9 Bronchiectasis, Uncomplicated

G72.49 Other inflammatory and Immune Myopathies, J98.6 Disorders of Diaphragm*
not elsewhere classified

M33.02 Juvenile Dermatopolymyositis with Myopathy

G72.89 Other Specified Myopathies —
M33.12 Other Dermatopolymyositis with Myopathy

G72.9 Myopathy, unspecified o
M33.22 Polymyositis with Myopathy
G73.7 Myopathy in Diseases Classified Elsewhere - - )
M33.92 Dermatopolymyositis, Unspecified with
G80.0 Spastic Quadriplegic Cerebral Palsy Myopathy
G82.50 Quadriplegia, Unspecified M34.82 Systemic Sclerosis with Myopathy
G82.51 Quadriplegia, C1-C4 Complete M35.03 Sjogren Syndrome with Myopathy
G82.52 Quadriplegia, C1-C4 Incomplete Q33.4 Congenital Bronchiectasis

G82.53 Quadriplegia, C5-C7 Complete

G82.54 Quadriplegia, C5-C7 Incomplete

J47.0 Bronchiectasis with Acute Lower Respiratory
Infection
J47.1 Bronchiectasis with (Acute) Exacerbation

*CMS guidance states Disorders of the Diaphragm diagnosis must include documentation to support one of
the following:

- Diaphragmatitis

- Paralysis of Diaphragm

- Relaxation of Diaphragm

For more information, please contact your
Baxter Sales Representative at 1-800-426-4224.
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