

HIGH FREQUENCY CHEST WALL OSCILLATION (HFCWO) MEDICARE COVERED ICD10 LIST

DX CODE	DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION
A15.0	Tuberculosis of Lung
B91	Sequelae of Poliomyelitis
E74.02	Pompe disease
E74.05	Lysosome-associated membrane protein 2 (LAMP2) deficiency
E84.0	Cystic Fibrosis with Pulmonary Manifestations
E84.9	Cystic Fibrosis, Unspecified
G12.0	Infantile Spinal Muscular Atrophy, Type 1 [Werdnig-Hoffman]
G12.1	Other Inherited Spinal Muscular Atrophy
G12.20	Motor Neuron Disease, Unspecified
G12.21	Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis
G12.22	Progressive Bulbar Palsy
G12.23	Primary Lateral Sclerosis
G12.24	Familial Motor Neuron Disease
G12.25	Progressive Spinal Muscle Atrophy
G12.29	Other Motor Neuron Disease
G12.8	Other Spinal Muscular Atrophies and Related Syndromes
G12.9	Spinal Muscular Atrophy, Unspecified
G14	Postpolio Syndrome
G35	Multiple Sclerosis
G70.00	Myasthenia Gravis without (acute) excerbation
G70.01	Myasthenia Gravis with acute excerbation
G71.00	Muscular Dystrophy, Unspecified
G71.01	Duchenne or Becker Muscular Dystrophy
G71.02	Facioscapulohumeral Muscular Dystrophy
G71.031	Autosomal Dominant Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy
G71.032	Autosomal Recessive Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Calpain-3 Dysfunction

DX CODE	DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION
G71.033	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Dysferlin Dysfunction
G71.0340	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Sarcoglycan Dysfunction, Unspecified
G71.0341	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Alpha Sarcoglycan Dysfunction
G71.0342	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Beta Sarcoglycan Dysfunction
G71.0349	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Other Sarcoglycan Dysfunction
G71.035	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy Due to Anoctamin-5 Dysfunction
G71.038	Other Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy
G71.039	Limb Girdle Muscular Dystrophy, Unspecified
G71.09	Other Specified Muscular Dystrophy
G71.11	Myotonic Muscular Dystrophy
G71.12	Myotonia Congenita
G71.13	Myotonic Chondrodystrophy
G71.14	Drug Induced Myotonia
G71.19	Other Specified Myotonic Disorders
G71.20	Congenital Myopathy, Unspecified
G71.21	Nemaline Myopathy
G71.220	X-linked Myotubular Myopathy
G71.228	Other Centronuclear Myopathy
G71.29	Other Congenital Myopathy
G71.3	Mitochondrial Myopathy, Not Elsewhere Classified
G71.8	Other Primary Disorders of Muscles
G72.0	Drug-induced Myopathy
G72.1	Alcoholic Myopathy
G72.2	Myopathy Due to Other Toxic Agents

HFCWO MEDICARE COVERED ICD10 LIST

DX CODE	DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION
G72.41	Inclusion Body Myositis (IBM)
G72.49	Other inflammatory and Immune Myopathies, not elsewhere classified
G72.89	Other Specified Myopathies
G72.9	Myopathy, unspecified
G73.7	Myopathy in Diseases Classified Elsewhere
G80.0	Spastic Quadriplegic Cerebral Palsy
G82.50	Quadriplegia, Unspecified
G82.51	Quadriplegia, C1-C4 Complete
G82.52	Quadriplegia, C1-C4 Incomplete
G82.53	Quadriplegia, C5-C7 Complete
G82.54	Quadriplegia, C5-C7 Incomplete
J47.0	Bronchiectasis with Acute Lower Respiratory Infection
J47.1	Bronchiectasis with (Acute) Exacerbation

DX CODE	DIAGNOSIS DESCRIPTION
J47.9	Bronchiectasis, Uncomplicated
J98.6	Disorders of Diaphragm*
M33.02	Juvenile Dermatopolymyositis with Myopathy
M33.12	Other Dermatopolymyositis with Myopathy
M33.22	Polymyositis with Myopathy
M33.92	Dermatopolymyositis, Unspecified with Myopathy
M34.82	Systemic Sclerosis with Myopathy
M35.03	Sjogren Syndrome with Myopathy
Q33.4	Congenital Bronchiectasis

*CMS guidance states Disorders of the Diaphragm diagnosis must include documentation to support one of the following:

- Diaphragmatitis
- Paralysis of Diaphragm
- Relaxation of Diaphragm

For more information, please contact your Baxter Sales Representative at 1-800-426-4224.

Baxter.com

Baxter International Inc.

One Baxter Parkway / Deerfield, Illinois 60015

Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without notice in design, specifications and models. The only warranty Hill-Rom makes is the express written warranty extended on the sale or rental of its products.

Baxter is a registered trademark of Baxter International Inc.

US-FLC174-220020 (v4.0) 02/2025